
Winner of 6 Tony Awards in  
2010 including Best New Pl ay

Sally Burton’s ONWARD PRODUCT ION  presents

“John Logan’s stunning new play is the most compelling 
drama I’ve seen all year” – Chris Jones, Chicago Tribune



Starring James Hagan and Will O’Mahony

Director Lawrie Cullen-Tait

Set Designer Lawrie Cullen-Tait

Lighting Designer Andrew Portwine

Costume Designer Steve Nolan

“I am here to stop your heart,   
I am here to make you think.”

In 1958 the great Abstract Expressionist artist, Mark 
Rothko accepts the richest commission in the history of 
modern art, to paint a series of murals for the Four Seasons 
restaurant in New York’s prestigious Seagram Building. 

Challenged throughout the process by his newly hired 
young assistant Ken, Rothko faces the possibility that 
his crowning fulfillment could be a pathetic sell out 
that will undermine his creative soul and become his 
ultimate undoing. 

Venue	 The Subiaco Arts Centre 

Preview	 Friday 12 August 7.30pm

Opens	 Saturday 13 August 7.30pm

Season	 7.30pm performances Tue 16 Aug  
	 Wed 17 Aug / Thu 18 Aug / Fri 19 Aug 
	 Sat 20 Aug / Tue 23 Aug / Wed 24 Aug 	
	 Thu 25 Aug / Fri 26 Aug / Sat 27 Aug 	
	 Tue 30 Aug / Wed 31 Aug / Thu 1 Sept 	
	 Fri 2 Sept / Sat 3 Sept
	 2.15pm Matinee performance Sat 20 Aug

Tickets*	 �Standard $50 / Concession $42 /  
Previews $44, $36 / Students $19.90

Bookings	 �BOCS Ticketing (08) 9484 1133  
Groups 8+ (08) 9321 6831 
www.bocsticketing.com.au.  
[*BOCS booking fees may apply]


